
CATERING MENU

DAVESBARANDGRILL.C
OM

@DAVESBARANDGRILL

218 Dedham Street , Norfolk MA 02056

(508) 384-5122

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

Before placing your order please inform 
your server if anyone in your party has a 

food allergy. 

lima@novatosgrill.com



SIDES
half pan / servers up to 10 people

NOVATOS RICE

COLE SLAW

MASHED POTATOES

ROASTED POTATO

CHEF'S VEGGIES

ZITI

alfredo, marinara or scampi

40.00

25.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, carrots, house dressing, garlic croutons

GREAT CAESAR

romaine, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, creamy caesar dressing

SPINACH & WALNUT

mixed greens, pepperoncini, kalamata olives, feta, cucumbers, red onion, tomatoes, greek dressing

GREEK

mixed greens, pepperoncini, kalamata olives, feta, cucumbers, red onion, tomatoes, greek dressing

PEAR & ARUGULA

pears, candied walnuts, goat cheese and balsamic vinaigrette

40.00

40.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

ENTREES

BOURBON CHICKEN TIPS

(5 pounds) bourbon marinated chicken
75.00

BOURBON STEAK TIPS

(5 pounds) bourbon marinated steak
95.00

BAKED STUFFED HADDOCK

(5 pounds) wild caught haddock with seafood stuffing
85.00

CHICKEN PICCATA

(10 - 8oz chicken breast) flour dredged, capers lemon-butter sauce
75.00

MEATBALLS

(50 pieces) meatballs with marinara sauce
65.00

CHICKEN PARMESAN

(10 - 8oz chicken breast) breaded, marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
65.00

SAUSAGE PEPPERS & ONIONS

(5 pounds) sweet italian sausage, peppers, onions
65.00

CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO & ZITI

(10- 8oz cajun chicken breast, alfredo, ziti
75.00

NOVATOS MAC & CHEESE

shell pasta, three cheese sauce, seasoned panko
additions bacon 5 / chicken 10 / buffalo chicken 10

60.00

APPETIZERS

HUMMUS PLATTER

kalamata olives, balsamic reduction, fried pita chips

30 WINGS

(30 pieces) with your choice of sauce

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

(50 pieces) seafood stuffed mushroom caps

COCKTAIL SHRIMP

chilled jumbo shrimp, cocktail sauce, lemon wedges

CHICKEN TENDERS

(40 pieces) with your choice of sauce

VEGGIE PLATTER

(serves 10 - 12) seasonal vegetables with ranch aioli

45.00

60.00

75.00

2.00 each

55.00

45.00


