Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.



CATERING MENU

(508) 384-5122

218 Dedham Street , Norfolk MA 02056

lima@novatosgrill.com



ENTREES	
BOURBON CHICKEN TIPS (5 pounds) bourbon marinated chicken	75.00
BOURBON STEAK TIPS (5 pounds) bourbon marinated steak	95.00
BAKED STUFFED HADDOCK (5 pounds) wild caught haddock with seafood stuffing	85.00
CHICKEN PICCATA (10 - 8oz chicken breast) flour dredged, capers lemon-butter sauce	75.00
MEATBALLS (50 pieces) meatballs with marinara sauce	65.00
CHICKEN PARMESAN (10 - 8oz chicken breast) breaded, marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese	65.00
SAUSAGE PEPPERS & ONIONS (5 pounds) sweet italian sausage, peppers, onions	65.00
CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO & ZITI (10- 8oz cajun chicken breast, alfredo, ziti	75.00
NOVATOS MAC & CHEESE shell pasta, three cheese sauce, seasoned panko	60.00

snell pasta, three cheese sauce, so	easonea panko
additions bacon 5 / chicken 10 /	buffalo chicken 10

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, carrots, house dressing, garlic croutons	40.00
GREAT CAESAR romaine, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, creamy caesar dressing	40.00
SPINACH & WALNUT mixed greens, pepperoncini, kalamata olives, feta, cucumbers, red onion, tomatoes, greek dressing	45.00
GREEK mixed greens, pepperoncini, kalamata olives, feta, cucumbers, red onion, tomatoes, greek dressing	45.00
PEAR & ARUGULA pears, candied walnuts, goat cheese and balsamic vinaigrette	45.00

APPETIZERS

HUMMUS PLATTER kalamata olives, balsamic reduction, fried pita chips	45.00
30 WINGS (30 pieces) with your choice of sauce	60.00
STUFFED MUSHROOMS (50 pieces) seafood stuffed mushroom caps	75.00
COCKTAIL SHRIMP chilled jumbo shrimp, cocktail sauce, lemon wedges	2.00 each
CHICKEN TENDERS (40 pieces) with your choice of sauce	55.00
VEGGIE PLATTER (serves 10 - 12) seasonal vegetables with ranch aioli	45.00

SIDES half pan / servers up to 10 people	
NOVATOS RICE	40.00
COLE SLAW	25.00
MASHED POTATOES	40.00
ROASTED POTATO	40.00
CHEF'S VEGGIES	40.00
ZITI alfredo, marinara or scampi	40.00